
P2 Workshop Televideo, May 1, 2006 
Participating Sites and Contacts (as of 4/19/06) 

 
Brookhaven National Laboratory 
Contact: John Selva  
Phone: (631) 344-8611  
Email: selva@bnl.gov
 
EM Consolidated Business Center (Cincinnati) 
Contact: Anne Marie Bird 
Phone: 513-246-0569 
Email: Annemarie.bird@emcbc.doe.gov  
 
Idaho National Laboratory 
Contact: Tim Carlson 
Phone: 208 533-7044 
 
ORO 
Contact: Richard Martin 
Phone: 865-576-9428 
Email: MartinRW@oro.doe.gov 
 
LLNL 
Contact: Bruce Campbell 
Phone: 925.423-3481 
Email: campbell15@llnl.gov 
 
Pantex 
Contact: Julie Chavarria 
Phone: 806-477-6533 
Email: jchavarr@pantex.gov
 
PNNL 
Contact: Eric Damberg 
Phone: (509) 373-6715 
Email: Eric.Damberg@pnl.gov
 
Savannah River Site 
Contact: John Harley 
Phone: (803) 557-6332 
Email: john.harley@srs.gov
 
Strategic Petroleum Reserve 
Contact: Terry Heaton 
Phone: 504.734.4387 
Email: Teresa.Heaton@SPR.DOE.GOV
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West Valley 
Jerald Hoch 
Phone:  (716)942-2409 
Email: jerald.hoch@wvnsco.com  
 
Yucca Mountain Project 
Contact: Delane Fitzpatrick-Maul 
Phone: 702.646.5420 
Email: Delane_Fitzpatrick-Maul@ymp.gov 
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